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CP 6206.350 - Tilt coupling for CP 60 support arm system

For mounting two enclosures on a support arm/stand system.

Features

Model No.

CP 6206.350

Product description For mounting two enclosures on a support arm/stand system.

Benefits Ergonomic adjustment of the screen and keyboard enclosure
Simple, linear adjustment of the required position via the friction

Material
Surface finish

Color

Supply includes
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

brake
Cast aluminum
Textured paint

Tilt coupling: RAL 7035
Cover: RAL 7024

Seal and assembly components
1 pc(s).

5.72

6.72

76169990

4028177928626

EC000882

27400556



