Rittal - The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





CP 6206.350 Tilt coupling

State: 2/8/2025 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



CP 6206.350 - Tilt coupling for CP 60 support arm system

For mounting two enclosures on a support arm/stand system.



Features

Model No.	CP 6206.350
Product description	For mounting two enclosures on a support arm/stand system.
Benefits	Ergonomic adjustment of the screen and keyboard enclosure Simple, linear adjustment of the required position via the friction brake
Material	Cast aluminum
Surface finish	Textured paint
Color	Tilt coupling: RAL 7035 Cover: RAL 7024
Supply includes	Seal and assembly components
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	5.72
Gross weight	6.72
Customs tariff number	76169990
EAN	4028177928626
ETIM 9	EC000882
ECLASS 8.0	27400556

© Rittal 2025 2